
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/10/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$568.74 $0.00 ($1,429.66) $0.00  73 $1,998.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,998.40 $0.00  137 1/7/2026

$684.42 $600.00 ($2,895.13) ($208.00)  69 $3,187.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,979.55 $0.00  156 1/8/2026

($92.33) $1,500.00 ($4,694.63) $0.00  93 $3,102.30 $0.00 $0.00 $3,102.30 $0.00  203 1/9/2026

BABES $1,160.83 $2,100.00 ($9,019.42) ($208.00)  235 $8,288.25  496 $0.00 $0.00 $8,080.25 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$736.46 $0.00 ($590.04) ($19.00)  38 $1,345.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,326.50 $0.00  55 1/7/2026

$1,397.95 $0.00 ($1,885.16) ($164.00)  96 $3,447.11 $0.00 $0.00 $3,283.11 $0.00  147 1/8/2026

$965.20 $0.00 ($865.23) ($44.89)  62 $1,875.32 $0.00 $0.00 $1,830.43 $0.00  106 1/9/2026

CENTURY $3,099.61 $0.00 ($3,340.43) ($227.89)  196 $6,667.93  308 $0.00 $0.00 $6,440.04 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,265.01 $0.00 ($261.79) $0.00  21 $1,526.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,526.80 $0.00  126 1/7/2026

$795.30 $2,200.00 ($3,234.10) ($2.50)  41 $1,831.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,829.40 $0.00  161 1/8/2026

$313.98 $0.00 ($316.02) $0.00  11 $630.00 $0.00 $0.00 $630.00 $0.00  37 1/9/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,374.29 $2,200.00 ($3,811.91) ($2.50)  73 $3,988.70  324 $0.00 $0.00 $3,986.20 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$304.04 $0.00 ($880.91) ($17.69)  51 $1,202.64 $0.00 $0.00 $1,184.95 $0.00  153 1/7/2026

$165.51 $400.00 ($2,082.83) ($40.75)  82 $1,889.09 $0.00 $0.00 $1,848.34 $0.00  185 1/8/2026
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$355.70 $1,900.00 ($3,526.47) ($99.02)  97 $2,081.19 $0.00 $0.00 $1,982.17 $0.00  147 1/9/2026

DJS DUGOUT $825.25 $2,300.00 ($6,490.21) ($157.46)  230 $5,172.92  485 $0.00 $0.00 $5,015.46 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$353.28 $0.00 ($159.22) $0.00  18 $512.50 $0.00 $0.00 $512.50 $0.00  31 1/7/2026

($105.60) $0.00 ($411.85) ($5.75)  14 $312.00 $0.00 $0.00 $306.25 $0.00  19 1/8/2026

$381.95 $1,100.00 ($3,863.05) ($265.00)  75 $3,410.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,145.00 $0.00  126 1/9/2026

EAGLES CLUB $629.63 $1,100.00 ($4,434.12) ($270.75)  107 $4,234.50  176 $0.00 $0.00 $3,963.75 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1.15 $0.00 ($1,516.07) $0.00  70 $1,517.22 $0.00 $0.00 $1,517.22 $0.00  158 1/7/2026

($5.09) $0.00 ($189.59) ($0.25)  17 $184.75 $0.00 $0.00 $184.50 $0.00  21 1/8/2026

$498.45 $0.00 ($427.86) ($5.00)  41 $931.31 $0.00 $0.00 $926.31 $0.00  103 1/9/2026

JAMMERS $494.51 $0.00 ($2,133.52) ($5.25)  128 $2,633.28  282 $0.00 $0.00 $2,628.03 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,948.78 $0.00 ($5,486.79) ($160.25)  370 $8,595.82 $0.00 $0.00 $8,435.57 $0.00  1,017 1/7/2026

$2,987.62 $1,700.00 ($8,674.13) ($94.80)  366 $10,066.55 $0.00 ($10.00) $9,971.75 $0.00  1,036 1/8/2026

$7,618.46 $500.00 ($12,432.92) ($335.53)  805 $19,886.91 $0.00 $0.00 $19,551.38 $0.00  2,057 1/9/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $13,554.86 $2,200.00 ($26,593.84) ($590.58)  1,541 $38,549.28  4,110 $0.00 ($10.00) $37,958.70 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($139.72) $0.00 ($689.77) $0.00  25 $550.05 $0.00 $0.00 $550.05 $0.00  43 1/7/2026
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$89.25 $0.00 ($79.75) $0.00  6 $169.00 $0.00 $0.00 $169.00 $0.00  18 1/8/2026

$235.04 $0.00 ($448.76) ($9.50)  30 $693.30 $0.00 $0.00 $683.80 $0.00  50 1/9/2026

MORANS $184.57 $0.00 ($1,218.28) ($9.50)  61 $1,412.35  111 $0.00 $0.00 $1,402.85 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$49.10 $0.00 ($373.70) $0.00  11 $422.80 $0.00 $0.00 $422.80 $0.00  22 1/7/2026

$294.50 $0.00 ($8.50) $0.00  6 $303.00 $0.00 $0.00 $303.00 $0.00  21 1/8/2026

$1,304.02 $0.00 ($1,036.78) ($48.78)  71 $2,389.58 $0.00 $0.00 $2,340.80 $0.00  149 1/9/2026

OLDE TOWNE $1,647.62 $0.00 ($1,418.98) ($48.78)  88 $3,115.38  192 $0.00 $0.00 $3,066.60 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$384.79 $0.00 ($997.10) ($4.80)  64 $1,386.69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,381.89 $0.00  110 1/7/2026

$642.10 $0.00 ($529.30) ($15.00)  64 $1,186.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,171.40 $0.00  107 1/8/2026

$400.24 $0.00 ($1,005.56) $0.00  71 $1,405.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,405.80 $0.00  141 1/9/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,427.13 $0.00 ($2,531.96) ($19.80)  199 $3,978.89  358 $0.00 $0.00 $3,959.09 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$400.91 $0.00 ($312.84) ($48.00)  54 $761.75 $0.00 $0.00 $713.75 $0.00  94 1/7/2026

$322.03 $0.00 ($227.52) $0.00  17 $549.55 $0.00 $0.00 $549.55 $0.00  33 1/8/2026

$492.21 $0.00 ($627.79) $0.00  46 $1,120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00 $0.00  80 1/9/2026

PATS $1,215.15 $0.00 ($1,168.15) ($48.00)  117 $2,431.30  207 $0.00 $0.00 $2,383.30 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$193.00 $0.00 ($414.50) ($1.00)  14 $608.50 $0.00 $0.00 $607.50 $0.00  19 1/7/2026

$48.10 $0.00 ($259.90) $0.00  9 $308.00 $0.00 $0.00 $308.00 $0.00  18 1/8/2026

$113.04 $0.00 ($35.46) $0.00  5 $148.50 $0.00 $0.00 $148.50 $0.00  11 1/9/2026

SHOOTERS $354.14 $0.00 ($709.86) ($1.00)  28 $1,065.00  48 $0.00 $0.00 $1,064.00 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$270.76 $0.00 ($785.18) ($319.92)  39 $1,375.86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.94 $0.00  71 1/7/2026

($35.49) $0.00 ($703.84) ($42.00)  24 $710.35 $0.00 $0.00 $668.35 $0.00  52 1/8/2026

$340.10 $0.00 ($553.05) ($7.85)  51 $901.00 $0.00 $0.00 $893.15 $0.00  104 1/9/2026

SORTIES $575.37 $0.00 ($2,042.07) ($369.77)  114 $2,987.21  227 $0.00 $0.00 $2,617.44 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$245.53 $0.00 ($366.16) ($71.50)  35 $683.19 $0.00 $0.00 $611.69 $0.00  58 1/7/2026

$248.76 $0.00 ($1,071.84) ($208.45)  94 $1,529.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,320.60 $0.00  134 1/8/2026

$950.81 $600.00 ($1,847.47) ($43.25)  128 $2,241.53 $0.00 $0.00 $2,198.28 $0.00  212 1/9/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,445.10 $600.00 ($3,285.47) ($323.20)  257 $4,453.77  404 $0.00 $0.00 $4,130.57 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$781.12 $0.00 ($1,323.18) ($62.00)  70 $2,166.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,104.30 $0.00  138 1/7/2026

$602.78 $0.00 ($494.24) ($80.00)  39 $1,177.02 $0.00 $0.00 $1,097.02 $0.00  71 1/8/2026

$1,754.35 $0.00 ($2,258.27) ($105.40)  165 $4,118.02 $0.00 $0.00 $4,012.62 $0.00  284 1/9/2026

VARSITY $3,138.25 $0.00 ($4,075.69) ($247.40)  274 $7,461.34  493 $0.00 $0.00 $7,213.94 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$303.52 $0.00 ($390.68) ($68.40)  53 $762.60 $0.00 $0.00 $694.20 $0.00  79 1/7/2026

($4.36) $0.00 ($893.96) $0.00  48 $889.60 $0.00 $0.00 $889.60 $0.00  66 1/8/2026

$517.20 $0.00 ($783.85) ($26.25)  78 $1,327.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,301.05 $0.00  104 1/9/2026

VFW - GILMORE $816.36 $0.00 ($2,068.49) ($94.65)  179 $2,979.50  249 $0.00 $0.00 $2,884.85 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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